

Energy Fiji Limited
Project Cost Estimate

Scheme No:	VU01-16	Quotation Date:	10/08/2017
Customer Name:	Taitusi	Scheme Name:	Supply to Waibalavu Village, Naitasiri

Remarks: 5kVA & 30kVA

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Line Total
I04361	5KVA 11KV/240V 10 P/MOUNTED TX	2	2,533.45	5,066.9
I04372	30KVA 11KV/250V 1P P/MOUNT	1	5,754.3	5,754.3
B-PA-57A	SINGLE POLE RURAL TYPE STD	2	2,975.28	5,950.56
B-PA-51D	SINGLE POLE P/FROM MOUNT (EOL)	1	5,211.29	5,211.29
I02093	2A 11KV DOMINION DROPOUT FUSE	2	6.96	13.91
I02102	5A HT EXPULSION FUSE FAST TAPL	1	11.08	11.08
I02100	2A HT EXPULSION FUSE FAST	2	11.57	23.15
I01997	30A HRC FUSE 30HO7 BRUSH	2	3.71	7.43
I02007	150A HRC FUSE MJ27-MJ30 BRUSH	1	10.26	10.26
B-PA-14B	3P 11KV THROUGH STRAIN	9	936.01	8,424.09
B-PA-13B	3P 11KV TERM DOUBLE XARM	13	476.53	6,194.87
B-PA-12B	3P 11KV PINS DOUBLE XARM	6	663.51	3,981.03
B-PA-11B	3P 11KV PINS SINGLE XARM	28	332.84	9,319.42
B-PA-04A	1 PHASE LV THROUGH STRAIN	7	387.99	2,715.93
B-PA-03A	1 PHASE LV TERM DOUBLE XARM	16	314.69	5,035
B-PA-02A	1 PHASE LV PINS DOUBLE XARM	3	343.71	1,031.13
B-PA-01A	1 PHASE LV PINS SINGLE XARM	16	174.07	2,785.11
I02783	M400 X M16 (16 X 5/8) GALV	69	4.6	317.16
I02780	M325 X M16 (13 X 5/8) GALV	-69	3.84	-265.16
I03965	HELIUM CONDUCTOR-7/3. 75MM AAAC	17,006	1.82	30,904.05
B-PA-58	GROUND STAY	38	294.77	11,201.41
B-PA-59	FLY STAY	7	1,763.73	12,346.13
I05465	10. 2M CONCRETE POLES	36	1,324.13	47,668.62
I05456	10. 2M FIJI PINE POLES	11	719.19	7,911.09
I05464	11M CONCRETE POLES	2	1,555.51	3,111.03
I05458	11m 12kN Harwood Pole	1	2,139.24	2,139.24
I05451	15. 5M H/WOOD AUST POLES	4	4,060.44	16,241.74
I05470A	280 mm Aluminium Pole Caps	16	14.65	234.33
POLEID	Pole ID	54	13	702
RIVERSTONE	River Stone	21	104	2,184
I05406	33 kv cross arm brace	8	64.55	516.41
I02760	M260 X M12 (10 X 1/2) GALV	8	1.74	13.95

I02750	M100 X M12 (4 X1/2) GALV BO	8	.77	6.15
I03102	12MMX50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WASH	16	.35	5.62
I05267	33KV STRAIN PLATES	8	194.9	1,559.19
I05427	6M X200 X 150 H/W AUST. CROSS	4	1,921.17	7,684.68
B-PGC-LIN	LINES CAMP DAY	25	1,069.03	26,725.73
B-PGC-OHC	O&M OVERHEAD CAMP DAY	11	706.91	7,776.05
VEGETATION_HEAVY	Vegetation Management Heavy	27.49	494	13,579.75
CROPCH	Crop Compensation Heavy Veg	.5	6,500	3,250
CART	Internal Cartage	45.92	130	5,969.34
B-PA-18B	3P 11KV T/OFF WITH FUSE LINK	1	3,250.82	3,250.82

Total Price:	\$266,568.81
Markup Amount of 0.00% :	\$0.00
Vat Amount (9.0%) :	\$23,991.19
Total Value Incl VAT :	\$290,560.00
Customer Contribution (100%):	\$290,560.00

Component listing

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Line Total
I04361				
I04361	5KVA 11KV/240V 10 P/MOUNTED TX	2	1,948.81	3,897.62
I04372				
I04372	30KVA 11KV/250V 1P P/MOUNT	1	4,426.39	4,426.39
B-PA-57A				
I03340	3/4 BAND BUCKLES H3010-100	12	.63	7.56
I03206	SCOTCH 33 PREMIUM TAPE BLACK	2	2.19	4.38
I02780	M325 X M16 (13 X 5/8) GALV	4	2.96	11.84
I02559	HD18 COPPER TINNED LINE TAP	20	12.7	254
I04903	MV PIN INSULATOR NZ1511	4	2.57	10.28
I05058	400A 660V FUSE ISOLATING LINK	2	250.74	501.48
I02556	16 MM TINNED COPPER SPLIT BOL	16	2.29	36.64
I03207	SCOTCH 35 PRENIUM TAPE RED	2	1.64	3.28
I02542	NO 4 H1804 CU BOLTED CABLE LUG	6	16.88	101.28
I02541	NO 3 H1803 CU BOLTED CABLE LUG	4	16.84	67.36
I04013	35 MM IC CU PVC BLACK CABL	16	6.47	103.52
I04032	16 MM I C PVC GREEN CABLE	19	3.49	66.31

Component listing

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Line Total
I03333	3/4 STEEL BAND STRAPS H3022-	18	2.43	43.74
I02320	16MM H1445 CU CRIMP LUG	2	.68	1.36
I04215	16MM 1C CU 11KV POLYTHENE PVC	6	7.3	43.8
I04975	M16 LV PINS	4	10.65	42.6
I03950	35MM H/D BARE COPPER WIRE	46	5.82	267.72
I04034	35MM 1C CU PVC GREEN EARTH CAB	17	6.59	112.03
I05386	4FT X 5/8 COPPER ELECTRODES	20	14.19	283.8
I05420	2M X 100 X 75 HARDW OOD CROSS	4	91.23	364.92
I02791	300 X M20(12X3/4) GALV BOL TSA	2	5.04	10.08
I05405	775 X 32 X 5MM X M16 HOLE HV /	8	4.4	35.2
I02760	M260 X M12 (10 X 1/2) GALV	6	1.34	8.04
I02750	M100 X M12 (4 X1/2) GALV BO	8	.59	4.72
I03103	16MM 50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WAS	30	.28	8.4
I03102	12MMX50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WASH	8	.27	2.16
I06256	3/4 GALV WATER PIPE GR C SCR	12	6.31	75.72
I03089	M10 BRASS WASHERS	16	.43	6.88
I04427	COMBINATION DROPOUT AND L/A	4	466.35	1,865.4
I03104	20MM 50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WAS	4	.27	1.08
I02557	35 MM TINNED COPPER SPLIT BOL	16	3.51	56.16
I02578	AC 58 -1 SERVICE TAPS ALU	12	5.72	68.64
I04014	35 MM I CORE PVC RED CABLE	6	7.11	42.66
I03029	10MMX35 BRASS BOL T/NUT	8	3.56	28.48
I02771	M150XM16 (6 X5/8) GALV BOLT	6	1.75	10.5
I03208	3/4 SCOTCH BRAND GREEN TAPE	2	1.82	3.64
I03261	50mm DENSAL JOINTING TAPES	2	10.19	20.38
I01899	2.36mm Aluminium Binding Wire	.12	9.54	1.15

B-PA-51D

I05420	2M X 100 X 75 HARDW OOD CROSS	4	91.23	364.92
I05058	400A 660V FUSE ISOLATING LINK	3	250.74	752.22
I02780	M325 X M16 (13 X 5/8) GALV	1	2.96	2.96
I02810B	6 X 5/8 GALV EYE BOLT & NU	3	8.52	25.56
I02760	M260 X M12 (10 X 1/2) GALV	3	1.34	4.02
I02750	M100 X M12 (4 X1/2) GALV BO	7	.59	4.13
I05386	5FT X 5/8 COPPER ELECTRODES	10	14.19	141.9
I05187	Helium Dead End	3	5.46	16.38
I05009A	CTH70Q 70KN CLEVIS THIMBLES	3	12.26	36.78
I04137	35MM 4C CU PVC PVC U/G CABLE	6	36.27	217.62
I04013	35 MM IC CU PVC BLACK CABL	8	6.47	51.76
I03950	35MM H/D BARE COPPER WIRE	23	5.82	133.86
I01899	2.36mm Aluminium Binding Wire	.09	9.54	.86
I05405	775 X 32 X 5MM X M16 HOLE HV /	5	4.4	22
I03102	12MMX50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WASH	8	.27	2.16
I04427	COMBINATION DROPOUT AND L/A	3	466.35	1,399.05

Component listing

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Line Total
I02578	AC 58 -1 SERVICE TAPS ALU	6	5.72	34.32
I03340	3/4 BAND BUCKLES H3010-100	6	.63	3.78
I03103	16MM 50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WAS	11	.28	3.08
I03261	50mm DENSAL JOINTING TAPES	1	10.19	10.19
I03333	3/4 STEEL BAND STRAPS H3022-	9	2.43	21.87
I03206	SCOTCH 33 PREMIUM TAPE BLACK	1	2.19	2.19
I02320	16MM H1445 CU CRIMP LUG	1	.68	.68
I03207	SCOTCH 35 PRENIUM TAPE RED	1	1.64	1.64
I03208	3/4 SCOTCH BRAND GREEN TAPE	1	1.82	1.82
I03089	M10 BRASS WASHERS	14	.43	6.02
I03029	10MMX35 BRASS BOL T/NUT	7	3.56	24.92
I02556	16 MM TINNED COPPER SPLIT BOL	8	2.29	18.32
I02781	M350 X M16 (14 X 5/8) GALV	1	3.58	3.58
I02786	2 X 3/4 GALV BOLTS & NUTS	8	.24	1.92
I03104	20MM 50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WAS	1	.27	.27
I02759	M230XM12 (9 X1/2) GALV BOLT	1	1.07	1.07
I04989	11KV L/H PINS TO SUIT INS TYPE	3	17.26	51.78
I02559	HD18 COPPER TINNED LINE TAP	10	12.7	127
I04922	11KV HV PIN TYPE POLYMER	3	32.17	96.51
I02541	NO 3 H1803 CU BOLTED CABLE LUG	3	16.84	50.52
I04032	16 MM I C PVC GREEN CABLE	9.5	3.49	33.16
I04034	35MM 1C CU PVC GREEN EARTH CAB	8.5	6.59	56.02
I02542	NO 4 H1804 CU BOLTED CABLE LUG	5	16.88	84.4
I04215	16MM 1C CU 11KV POLYTHENE PVC	5	7.3	36.5
I02771	M150XM16 (6 X5/8) GALV BOLT	3	1.75	5.25
I02783	M400 X M16 (16 X 5/8) GALV	3	3.54	10.62
I04923	11 KV HV STRAIN POLYMER IN	3	24.97	74.91
I02557	35 MM TINNED COPPER SPLIT BOL	8	3.51	28.08
I06256	3/4 GALV WATER PIPE GR C SCR	6	6.31	37.86
I06256A	185mm x Dia-19 Spacer Pipe	2	2.06	4.12
I02093				
I02093	2A 11KV DOMINION DROPOUT FUSE	2	5.35	10.7
I02102				
I02102	5A HT EXPULSION FUSE FAST TAPL	1	8.52	8.52
I02100				
I02100	2A HT EXPULSION FUSE FAST	2	8.9	17.8
I01997				
I01997	30A HRC FUSE 30H07 BRUSH	2	2.86	5.72

Component listing

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Line Total
I02007				
I02007	150A HRC FUSE MJ27-MJ30 BRUSH	1	7.89	7.89
B-PA-14B				
I04923	11 KV HV STRAIN POLYMER IN	54	24.97	1,348.38
I05009A	CTH70Q 70KN CLEVIS THIMBLES	54	12.26	662.04
I05187	Helium Dead End	54	5.46	294.84
I06256A	185mm x Dia-19 Spacer Pipe	18	2.06	37.08
I03261	50mm DENSAL JOINTING TAPES	9	10.19	91.71
I05420	2M X 100 X 75 HARDW OOD CROSS	18	91.23	1,642.14
I05405	775 X 32 X 5MM X M16 HOLE HV /	18	4.4	79.2
I02783	M400 X M16 (16 X 5/8) GALV	27	3.54	95.58
I01899	2.36mm Aluminium Binding Wire	.81	9.54	7.73
I02760	M260 X M12 (10 X 1/2) GALV	9	1.34	12.06
I02750	M100 X M12 (4 X1/2) GALV BO	18	.59	10.62
I02810B	6 X 5/8 GALV EYE BOLT & NU	54	8.52	460.08
I03103	16MM 50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WAS	144	.28	40.32
I03102	12MMX50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WASH	27	.27	7.29
I02579	LT 75 PG ALU CLAMPS T07 7/19SS	27	13.22	356.94
I04922	11KV HV PIN TYPE POLYMER INSUL	27	32.17	868.59
I04989	11KV L/H PINS TO SUIT INS TYPE	27	17.26	466.02
B-PA-13B				
I05420	2M X 100 X 75 HARDW OOD CROSS	26	91.23	2,371.98
I05405	775 X 32 X 5MM X M16 HOLE HV /	26	4.4	114.4
I04923	11 KV HV STRAIN POLYMER IN	39	24.97	973.83
I02783	M400 X M16 (16 X 5/8) GALV	39	3.54	138.06
I02760	M260 X M12 (10 X 1/2) GALV	13	1.34	17.42
I02750	M100 X M12 (4 X1/2) GALV BO	26	.59	15.34
I02810B	6 X 5/8 GALV EYE BOLT & NU	39	8.52	332.28
I03103	16MM 50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WAS	169	.28	47.32
I03102	12MMX50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WASH	39	.27	10.53
I05009A	CTH70Q 70KN CLEVIS THIMBLES	39	12.26	478.14
I05187	Helium Dead End	39	5.46	212.94
I06256A	185mm x Dia-19 Spacer Pipe	26	2.06	53.56
B-PA-12B				
I04922	11KV HV PIN TYPE POLYMER INSUL	36	32.17	1,158.12
I06256A	185mm x Dia-19 Spacer Pipe	12	2.06	24.72
I05420	2M X 100 X 75 HARDW OOD CROSS	12	91.23	1,094.76
I03102	12MMX50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WASH	18	.27	4.86
I01899	2.36mm Aluminium Binding Wire	1.08	9.54	10.3
I04989	11KV L/H PINS TO SUIT INS TYPE	36	17.26	621.36

Component listing

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Line Total
I02783	M400 X M16 (16 X 5/8) GALV	18	3.54	63.72
I03103	16MM 50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WAS	60	.28	16.8
I05405	775 X 32 X 5MM X M16 HOLE HV /	12	4.4	52.8
I02760	M260 X M12 (10 X 1/2) GALV	6	1.34	8.04
I02750	M100 X M12 (4 X1/2) GALV BO	12	.59	7.08

B-PA-11B

I05420	2M X 100 X 75 HARDW OOD CROSS	28	91.23	2,554.44
I04989	11KV L/H PINS TO SUIT INS TYPE	84	17.26	1,449.84
I02780	M325 X M16 (13 X 5/8) GALV	28	2.96	82.88
I03103	16MM 50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WAS	56	.28	15.68
I05405	775 X 32 X 5MM X M16 HOLE HV /	56	4.4	246.4
I02760	M260 X M12 (10 X 1/2) GALV	28	1.34	37.52
I02750	M100 X M12 (4 X1/2) GALV BO	56	.59	33.04
I03102	12MMX50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WASH	84	.27	22.68
I01899	2.36mm Aluminium Binding Wire	2.52	9.54	24.04
I04922	11KV HV PIN TYPE POLYMER INSUL	84	32.17	2,702.28

B-PA-04A

I05405	775 X 32 X 5MM X M16 HOLE HV /	14	4.4	61.6
I03103	16MM 50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WAS	70	.28	19.6
I03102	12MMX50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WASH	21	.27	5.67
I02760	M260 X M12 (10 X 1/2) GALV	7	1.34	9.38
I02752	M130XM12 (5 X1/2) GALV BOLT	28	.74	20.72
I05187	Helium Dead End	28	5.46	152.88
I03261	50mm DENSAL JOINTING TAPES	7	10.19	71.33
I06256A	185mm x Dia-19 Spacer Pipe	14	2.06	28.84
I02579	LT 75 PG ALU CLAMPS T07 7/19SS	14	13.22	185.08
I02750	M100 X M12 (4 X1/2) GALV BO	42	.59	24.78
I05420	2M X 100 X 75 HARDW OOD CROSS	14	91.23	1,277.22
I04935	MV SHACKLE INSULATOR NZ1205	28	3.1	86.8
I02780	M325 X M16 (13 X 5/8) GALV	21	2.96	62.16
I04961	SHLV STRAPS 175 X30 X 5	28	2.99	83.72

B-PA-03A

I05420	2M X 100 X 75 HARDW OOD CROSS	32	91.23	2,919.36
I04935	MV SHACKLE INSULATOR NZ1205	32	3.1	99.2
I02780	M325 X M16 (13 X 5/8) GALV	48	2.96	142.08
I04961	SHLV STRAPS 175 X30 X 5	64	2.99	191.36
I02760	M260 X M12 (10 X 1/2) GALV	16	1.34	21.44
I02750	M100 X M12 (4 X1/2) GALV BO	64	.59	37.76
I05187	Helium Dead End	32	5.46	174.72
I05405	775 X 32 X 5MM X M16 HOLE HV /	32	4.4	140.8

Component listing

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Line Total
I06256A	185mm x Dia-19 Spacer Pipe	32	2.06	65.92
I03103	16MM 50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WAS	160	.28	44.8
I03102	12MMX50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WASH	48	.27	12.96
I02752	M130XM12 (5 X1/2) GALV BOLT	32	.74	23.68

B-PA-02A

I04903	MV PIN INSULATOR NZ1511	12	2.57	30.84
I04975	M16 LV PINS	12	10.65	127.8
I01899	2.36mm Aluminium Binding Wire	.36	9.54	3.43
I05420	2M X 100 X 75 HARDW OOD CROSS	6	91.23	547.38
I05405	775 X 32 X 5MM X M16 HOLE HV /	6	4.4	26.4
I02760	M260 X M12 (10 X 1/2) GALV	3	1.34	4.02
I02750	M100 X M12 (4 X1/2) GALV BO	6	.59	3.54
I03103	16MM 50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WAS	30	.28	8.4
I03102	12MMX50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WASH	9	.27	2.43
I02780	M325 X M16 (13 X 5/8) GALV	9	2.96	26.64
I06256A	185mm x Dia-19 Spacer Pipe	6	2.06	12.36

B-PA-01A

I05420	2M X 100 X 75 HARDW OOD CROSS	16	91.23	1,459.68
I04903	MV PIN INSULATOR NZ1511	32	2.57	82.24
I04975	M16 LV PINS	32	10.65	340.8
I02780	M325 X M16 (13 X 5/8) GALV	16	2.96	47.36
I03103	16MM 50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WAS	32	.28	8.96
I05405	775 X 32 X 5MM X M16 HOLE HV /	32	4.4	140.8
I02760	M260 X M12 (10 X 1/2) GALV	16	1.34	21.44
I02750	M100 X M12 (4 X1/2) GALV BO	32	.59	18.88
I03102	12MMX50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WASH	48	.27	12.96
I01899	2.36mm Aluminium Binding Wire	.96	9.54	9.16
I02783				
I02783	M400 X M16 (16 X 5/8) GALV	69	3.54	243.97
I02780				
I02780	M325 X M16 (13 X 5/8) GALV	-69	2.96	-203.97
I03965				
I03965	HELIUM CONDUCTOR-7/3.75MM AAAC	17,006	1.4	23,772.35

B-PA-58

I02812	300 X M20 (12X3/4) GALV EYE B	38	10.16	386.08
--------	-------------------------------	----	-------	--------

Component listing

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Line Total
I04946	11KV STAY INSULATOR NZ1823	38	8.11	308.18
I05359	HELIGRIP SGG1200 7/8 STAY	152	15.7	2,386.4
I05324	7/8 SWG STAY WIRE	456	5.37	2,448.72
I05331	6FT X 3/4 GALV STAY ROD C/W	38	81.17	3,084.46
B-PA-59				
I02812	300 X M20 (12X3/4) GALV EYE B	7	10.16	71.12
I04946	11KV STAY INSULATOR NZ1823	7	8.11	56.77
I05359	HELIGRIP SGG1200 7/8 STAY	28	15.7	439.6
I05324	7/8 SWG STAY WIRE	147	5.37	789.39
I05461	8M CONCRETE POLES	7	1,162.96	8,140.72
I05465				
I05465	10.2M CONCRETE POLES	36	1,018.56	36,668.17
I05456				
I05456	10.2M FIJI PINE POLES	11	553.22	6,085.45
I05464				
I05464	11M CONCRETE POLES	2	1,196.55	2,393.1
I05458				
I05458	11m 12kN Harwood Pole	1	1,645.57	1,645.57
I05451				
I05451	15.5M H/WOOD AUST POLES	4	3,123.41	12,493.65
I05470A				
I05470A	280 mm Aluminium Pole Caps	16	11.27	180.26
POLEID				
POLEID	Pole ID	54	10	540
RIVERSTONE				
RIVERSTONE	River Stone	21	80	1,680
I05406				
I05406	33 kv cross arm brace	8	49.65	397.24
I02760				
I02760	M260 X M12 (10 X 1/2) GALV	8	1.34	10.73

Component listing

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Line Total
I02750				
I02750	M100 X M12 (4 X1/2) GALV BO	8	.59	4.73
I03102				
I03102	12MMX50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WASH	16	.27	4.33
I05267				
I05267	33KV STRAIN PLATES	8	149.92	1,199.38
I05427				
I05427	6M X200 X 150 H/W AUST. CROSS	4	1,477.82	5,911.29
B-PGC-LIN				
LINESMAN	LINESMAN	1,575	8.19	12,899.25
DRIVER HEAVY	DRIVER HEAVY	225	6.64	1,494
DRIVER BORER	DRIVER BORER	225	6.33	1,424.25
SKILLED LABOURER	SKILLED LABOURER	225	4.38	985.5
TRAINEE LINE	TRAINEE LINESMAN	225	5.35	1,203.75
COOK	COOK	225	4.26	958.5
FOREMAN	FOREMAN	225	7.08	1,593
B-PGC-OHC				
FOREMAN	FOREMAN	99	7.08	700.92
LINESMAN	LINESMAN	396	8.19	3,243.24
TRAINEE LINE	TRAINEE LINESMAN	99	5.35	529.65
DRIVER LIGHT	DRIVER LIGHT	99	4.64	459.36
DRIVER CRANE	DRIVER CRANE	99	6.33	626.67
COOK	COOK	99	4.26	421.74
VEGETATION_HEAVY				
VEGETATION_HEAVY	Vegetation Management Heavy	27.49	380	10,445.96
CROPCH				
CROPCH	Crop Compensation Heavy Veg	.5	5,000	2,500
CART				
CART	Internal Cartage	45.92	100	4,591.8
B-PA-18B				
I01899	2.36mm Aluminium Binding Wire	.03	9.54	.29

Component listing

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Line Total
I04424	11KV 100A DO FUSES TYPE D6/11	3	234.73	704.19
I05009A	CTH70Q 70KN CLEVIS THIMBLES	3	12.26	36.78
I04922	11KV HV PIN TYPE POLYMER INSUL	1	32.17	32.17
I02762	M300XM12 (12 X1/2) GALV BOL	2	1.53	3.06
I02771	M150XM16 (6 X5/8) GALV BOLT	3	1.75	5.25
I06256A	185mm x Dia-19 Spacer Pipe	2	2.06	4.12
I05187	Helium Dead End	3	5.46	16.38
I03261	50mm DENSAL JOINTING TAPES	1	10.19	10.19
I04427	COMBINATION DROPOUT C/W	3	466.35	1,399.05
I05420	2M X 100 X 75 HARDW OOD CROSS	2	91.23	182.46
I05405	775 X 32 X 5MM X M16 HOLE HV /	2	4.4	8.8
I02783	M400 X M16 (16 X 5/8) GALV	3	3.54	10.62
I02750	M100 X M12 (4 X1/2) GALV BO	2	.59	1.18
I02810B	6 X 5/8 GALV EYE BOLT & NU	3	8.52	25.56
I03103	16MM 50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WAS	9	.28	2.52
I03102	12MMX50X50X3 GALV. SQUARE WASH	3	.27	.81
I04989	11KV L/H PINS TO SUIT INS TYPE	1	17.26	17.26
I02579	LT 75 PG ALU CLAMPS T07 7/19SS	3	13.22	39.66

Total Cost:	\$205,053.17
-------------	--------------